
TEAM Name  Phone Email
A's Coach Lawrence Hinke 306-281-6303 hinkesnl@hotmail.com

Manager Alicia Wheeler anw@sasktel.net

Blue Jay Sluggers Coach Jeff Cliff 306-230-1237 jeff.cliff@sunlife.com 
jeff007cliff@gmail.com

Manager Richard/Jody Snider 306-203-6214 rsnider@sasktel.net
 jodysnider@sasktel.net

Blue Jay Bombers Coach Andre Lalach 306-280-2941 aaron.tetu@hotmail.com
Coach Colin Hartl 306-341-4517 colinbhartl@gmail.com
Manager Shelley Lang jandslang@shaw.ca

Blue Jay Warriors Coach Jordie Gagnon 306-280-4236 jordie.gagnon@gmail.com
Coach Derrick Gagnon 306-270-1308 greatgonzo@shaw.ca
Manager Jenn Salzsauler jennstevens21@hotmail.com

Braves Coach Darryl Adamko 306-321-2007 darryl.adamko@usask.ca
Manager

Cardinals Kraus Coach Aaron Kraus 306-291-7295 aaron.kraus123@gmail.com
Manager

Cardinals Meszaros Coach Farrell Meszaros 306-514-0089 farrellmeszaros4@gmail.com
Manager

Royals Rockets Coach Melissa Meacham 306-717-9653 mmeacham@hotmail.ca
Manager

Royals Rebels Coach Curtis Stevens 306-384-3646 ccstevens@sasktel.net
Manager

Sask Five Giants Coach Bruce Romanow 306-220-0854 brucer2@sasktel.net
Manager Krista Bula krista.bula@spiritsd.ca

Pee Wee Coordinator Darla Klassen 306-249-4113 (H) dklassen8@shaw.ca
306-229-2786

Christa Parent 306-270-3316 administrator@saskatoonminorbaseball.com

Umpire Assigner Aaron Szejvolt skbaseballump@gmail.com
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TEAM Name Cell Phone Email
Expo A's Coach Jason Issel 306-381-4831 jasonissel@sasktel.net

Manager Kim Berezitzky 306-230-5872 kim.berezitzky@sasktel.net

Striker A's Coach Derek Gray 306-227-0543 derek.jackie@sasktel.net
Manager Lorraine luckylorraine@sasktel.net

Blue Jay Dirtbags Coach Ian Weimer ian.weimer@sasktel.net
Coach TJ King 306-280-7239 tjking310@gmail.com
Manager

Blue Jay Hitmen Coach Aaron Tetu 306-270-3019 aarontetu@hotmail.com
Manager Kate Holmes 306-222-6616 kholmes7636@gmail.com

Sluggin Blue Jays Coach Clint Harmon 306-270-6264 customclint@shaw.ca
Manager Rich Scott 306-221-3248 richard.scott@redheadequipment.ca

Braves Barons Coach Chris Kinar 306-371-5529 chris.kinar@nbc.ca
Manager Jo-Anne Clunie jclunie@sasktel.net

Braves Bandits Coach Jeff Holzman 306-380-0936 jeffholzman93@gmail.com
Manager

Cardinals Curve Coach Jason Kawa 306-230-4590 jasonkawa@hotmail.com
Manager Wendy Oehlerking wcbo@shaw.ca

Cardinals Rock Coach Calvin Rock 306-230-8515 hrocker66@sasktel.net
Manager Darren Frey freyse@sasktel.net

Humboldt Dodgers Coach Colin Ries 306-231-7020 ajbay@sasktel.net
Manager

Davidson Cardinals Coach Kendall Wightman 306-561-0297 kendallwightman@yahoo.ca
Manager Tracey Palmer tpalmer409@gmail.com

Sask Five Sliders Coach Dalton Baycroft 306-220-9442 dbaycroft@propertyguys.com
Manager Angela Wilcox 306-222-9515 ang@live.ca

SaskFive Sluggers Coach Dave Perrin 306-222-6594 daveperrin1220@gmail.com
Manager Celine Dusener 306-220-0103 cdusener@sasktel.net

Pee Wee Coordinator Darla Klassen 306-249-4113 (H) dklassen8@shaw.ca
306-229-2786

Christa Parent 306-270-3316 administrator@saskatoonminorbaseball.com

Umpire Assigner Aaron Szejvolt skbaseballump@gmail.com
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TEAM / POSITION Name Cell Phone Email
A's Coach Jason Wouters 306-291-3032 jwmoose@hotmail.com

Manager Lynette Bohmann lboh@shaw.ca

Blue Jay Dirtbags Coach Ashley Buckberger 306-291-2400 abuckberger@bbllp.ca
Manager Joelle Percival joelle_percival@hotmail.com
Manager Jacine Casey jacinecasey@sasktel.net

Blue Jay Slammers Coach Ryan Zimmerman 306-270-2377 rzimmerman2436@gmail.com
Manager Bobbi-Lynn Berezowski bobbilynn.jeff@sasktel.net

Braves Coach Danny Demchenko ddemchenko@shaw.ca
Manager

Cardinals Coach Scott Forrest 306-715-4560 scottnforrest@hotmail.com
Manager

Muenster Red Sox Coach Garret Korte 306-231-6237 garretkorte@olymel.com
Manager

Sask Five Giants Coach Bobby Mark 306-227-9438 mrbobbymark@gmail.com
Manager Jenn Gabruck 306-230-0051 jenngab@sasktel.net

PeeWee Coordinator Darla Klassen 306-249-4113 (H) dklassen8@shaw.ca
306-229-2786

Christa Parent 306-270-3316 administrator@saskatoonminorbaseball.com

Umpire Assigner Aaron Szejvolt skbaseballump@gmail.com
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